
Position of nozzels and parts (Index)
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1 Inlet connection with plug G 1/2"
-
-
-
Sealing medium to mechanical seal ø15x1.5mm
Sealing medium from mechanical seal ø15x1.5mm
-
Draining outlet with plug G 1/4"
-
-
Inspection glass sight surface DN 45mm
Clamping plate
Specification plate
-
-
-
-
Sticker min.-max. level
-
-
-
-

Weight:
Admitted working temperature:
Admitted working pressure:
Reservoir usable contents:
Reservoir total contents:

Technical data vessel

°C
bar
l

kg

l3.3
2.3
25

200
4.3

Cut A-A/Coupe A-A
Schnitt A-A

47
.5

47
.5

ø1
39

.7

35

6
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View B/Vue B
Ansicht B

Construction and fabrication according to the rules of AD 2000 at the present version
The positions of the connections and the console are according to view B

max.
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2 x M10

80
20
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26

1 mit Entlüftungsbohrung

31
4

Stainless steel 1.4435/1.4404/1.4571

Surface:

Reservoir:

Materials

Joints:      Durlon 8500 (green)      Durlon 9000 (white)
Inspection glass: Maxos DIN 7080
Female screw
of inspection glass: Stainless steel 1.4301

Outside and inside pickled
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Drawn: Exemined: last rev.: Customer:

Index:

An enterprise of the
Aerni group

Aerni AG

+41 61 811 12 12
+41 61 811 12 11

CH-4302 Augst BL
Wyhlenstrasse 41

Phone
Fax

E-Mail augst@aerni.ch
www.aerni.com

a
05.10.2001 DM 05.10.2001 MA 13.01.2004 CS

for mechanical seals Thermosiphon circulation (small construction)
for depressurized operations

Content  [  l  ]

T est  pressure [ bar ] / Date

A pproved m ax.  pressure [ bar ]

A pproved m i n.  temperature [ °C ]

A pproved m ax.  temperature [ °C ]

M at . No.

T ype

www.aerni .com
CH-4302 Augst

Y ear of  m anufacture

F abri cati on No.

Reservoir:

A erni  AG

Heati ng-/Cool ing Coil:
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